®
TYPE
060211
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-03 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP EST.  SHIP.  WEIGHT
DL-03 5" aluminum Bullet         36w PAR36 (QWFL) 2.0 lbs.
DL-03-BRS 5" brass Bullet          36w PAR36 (QWFL) 3.0 lbs.
DL-03-4414 5" aluminum Bullet      18w PAR36 (MFL) 2.0 lbs.
DL-03-4414-BRS 5" brass Bullet      18w PAR36 (MFL) 3.0 lbs.
DL-03-VWFL 5" aluminum Bullet              25w PAR36 (VWFL) 2.0 lbs.
DL-03-VWFL-BRS 5" brass Bullet          25w PAR36 (VWFL) 3.0 lbs.
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name: